No Name

0-1000cc

2 WILLIAM BOOST
1 HAMISH NOPS

3 CARL ADNITT

1001-1300cc

8
9
11
12
10
4

6
7
5

BRIAN OGLE
SCOTT OGLE

ANDREW PHILLIPS

DANIEL FECK

STEPHEN BARKER

DAVE WOOD

STEVE SWANN

TODD OGLE

SIMON SWANN

1301-1600cc

17
18
13
16
15
19
14

JAMES HANCOCK
NEVILLE NASH

PETER BRYAN

KIRSTY NELSON
KEVIN WOOLHOUSE
RACHEL BLACKIE
JAMES WOOLHOUSE

1601-2000cc

21
22
20
24
30
28
27
23
25
29
26
31

TODD BAWDEN

REECE JONES

BRUCE HENTY
BARRY ARMIGER
BRENDON OAKDEN
MURRAY HUBAND
CALLUM MCINNES
CRAIG SHEPHERD
BEN HASELDEN
GRAHAM MITCHELL

BRIAN REID

STEVE MOSELEN

Car

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
SUZUKIGTI

TOYOTA
HONDA CRX
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
HONDA CRX
TOYOTA

HONDA CRX
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
SUBARU
ESCORT

MITSIEVO6
MITSIEVO7
MITSI EVO
MAZDA RX7
MAZDA 323
SUBARU
MAZDA 323
MAZDA 323
SUBARU
MAZDA RX7
TREDIA
MAZDA RX7

Hartnell Rd Hillclimb Results - 22 February 2004

Run 1

02:01.36
02:01.39
02:03.51

01:58.52
02:02.97
01:59.15
02:05.19
02:03.03
02:10.60
02:08.14
02:21.77
02:19.99

02:07.45
01:56.85
02:02.16
02:03.98
02:13.77
02:21.64
02:42.35

01:49.57
01:51.30
01:53.24
01:51.65
01:56.50
01:53.20
02:00.44
02:00.87
02:04.25
02:06.00
02:12.95
DNS

Run 2

01:59.34
01:58.47
01:59.83

01:55.94
01:58.84
01:55.65
01:58.93
01:58.28
02:04.86
02:03.86
02:11.60
02:15.43

01:59.62
01:53.94
01:59.82
02:02.41
02:07.80
02:19.82
02:34.58

01:45.35
01:48.69
01:49.76
01:49.92
01:52.04
01:50.75
01:54.91
01:56.37
01:59.54
02:03.15
02:02.06
02:02.94

Run 3

01:57.49
01:58.49
01:59.21

01:53.41
01:58.93
01:55.52
01:55.52
01:56.16
02:01.41
02:03.04
02:10.66
02:11.30

01:56.36
01:54.99
01:59.22
02:00.97
02:06.58
02:12.76
02:51.26

01:42.61
01:50.76
01:47.33
01:51.89
01:50.76
DNS

01:56.57
01:55.49
01:57.36
02:01.61
01:57.87
02:02.82

Sponsored by Oakleigh Service Station

Run 4

01:57.21
01:59.86
03:48.14

01:52.94
01:53.63
01:53.85
01:54.84
01:57.75
DNS

02:04.08
02:07.47
02:11.72

01:52.52
01:52.88
01:55.33
01:59.54
02:07.76
02:16.16
02:32.05

01:41.78
01:43.97
01:47.71
01:47.79
01:48.86
DNS

01:50.86
01:53.96
01:56.75
01:57.60
01:57.77
02:00.52

Fastest

01:57.21
01:58.47
01:59.21

01:52.94
01:53.63
01:53.85
01:54.84
01:56.16
02:01.41
02:03.04
02:07.47
02:11.30

01:52.52
01:52.88
01:55.33
01:59.54
02:06.58
02:12.76
02:32.05

01:41.78
01:43.97
01:47.33
01:47.79
01:48.86
01:50.75
01:50.86
01:53.96
01:56.75
01:57.60
01:57.77
02:00.52

O/A

18
21
22

10
11
12
14
16
25
26
28
29

15
23
27
30
31
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